JPMC Rock Salt Bulk, FY21 (B-16193)

Description

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Hodgkins, Village of, Hodgkins, 8990 Lyons
St.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Indian Head Park, Village of, Indian Head
Park, 201 Acacia Drive----100% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Justice, Village of, Justice, 8748 W. 82nd.
Place----100% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, La Grange Park, Village of, LaGrange Park,
447 N. Catherine Ave.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, La Grange, Village of, La Grange, 320 East
Ave.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lansing, Village of, Lansing, 3300 171st St---

-80% Minimum Purchase Commitment
SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lemont, Village of, Lemont, 16680 New
Ave.----100% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lincolnwood, Village of, Lincolnwood,
7001 North Lawndale Avenue----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lyons, Village of, Lyons, 4200 Lawndale----
100% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Maywood, Village of, Maywood, 40
Madison Street----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Metropolitan Water Reclamation Dist,
Chicago, 100 East Erie Street----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Midlothian, Village of, Midlothian, 14801
S. Puaski Rd.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Morton Grove, Village Of, Morton Grove,
7840 Nagle Ave.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Mount Prospect, Village of, Mt. Prospect,
1700 W. Central Road----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Niles Twp High Schools-219, Skokie, 7700
Gross Point Rd.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Niles, Village of, Niles, 1000 Ciciv Center
Drive----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Northbrook, Village of, Northbrook, 655
Huehl Road----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Northfield, Village of, Northfield, 1800
Winnetka Rd.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Northlake, City of, Northlake, 100 W.
Palmer----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Oak Lawn, Village of, Oak Lawn, 9446 S.
Raymond Ave.----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Oak Park, Village of, Oak Park, 201 South
Boulevard----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Olympia Fields, Village of, Olympia Fields,
20040 Governors Highway----80% Minimum Purchase Commitment

Quantity

1200.0

350.0

700.0

600.0

1400.0

3000.0

1500.0

1000.0

550.0

2300.0

110.0

1300.0

2500.0

5400.0

300.0

200.0

2400.0

400.0

1200.0

4500.0

3000.0

600.0

uom

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

Compass
Minerals
America Inc
Unit Cost
56.56
58.56
56.75
58.56
56.56

52.77

56.56

55.56

57.75

55.56

55.65

56.77

55.36

53.16

59.36

59.36

56.16

60.16

57.36

50.77

53.56

58.56

Cargill, Inc.
Salt Road
Safety
Unit Cost
49.98
52.6
50.39
52.32
47.54

46.12

43.91

50.24
50.56
46.6
53.17
46.84
46.77
47.31
53.59
53.76
48.91
52.96
50.45
45.47

47.33

5257

Morton Salt Inc

Unit Cost

56.63

58.63

52.43

56.8

56.63

47.2

66.93

48.43

55.77

54.13

54.92

54.13

54.72

48.4

59.22

58.81

56.69

60.54

57.42

46.4

48.27

58.14



