JPMC Rock Salt Bulk, FY21 (B-16193)

			Compass Minerals America Inc	Cargill, Inc. Salt Road Safety	Morton Salt Inc
Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Cost	Unit Cost	Unit Cost
SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Hodgkins, Village of, Hodgkins, 8990 Lyons St80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Indian Head Park, Village of, Indian Head	1200.0	TON	56.56	49.98	56.63
Park, 201 Acacia Drive100% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Justice, Village of, Justice, 8748 W. 82nd.	350.0	TON	58.56	52.6	58.63
Place100% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, La Grange Park, Village of, LaGrange Park,	700.0	TON	56.75	50.39	52.43
447 N. Catherine Ave80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, La Grange, Village of, La Grange, 320 East	600.0	TON	58.56	52.32	56.8
Ave80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lansing, Village of, Lansing, 3300 171st St	1400.0	TON	56.56	47.54	56.63
-80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lemont, Village of, Lemont, 16680 New	3000.0	TON	52.77	46.12	47.2
Ave100% Minimum Purchase Commitment	1500.0	TON	56.56	43.91	66.93
SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lincolnwood, Village of, Lincolnwood, 7001 North Lawndale Avenue80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Lyons, Village of, Lyons, 4200 Lawndale	1000.0	TON	55.56	50.24	48.43
100% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Maywood, Village of, Maywood, 40	550.0	TON	57.75	50.56	55.77
Madison Street80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Metropolitan Water Reclamation Dist,	2300.0	TON	55.56	46.6	54.13
Chicago, 100 East Erie Street80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Midlothian, Village of, Midlothian, 14801	110.0	TON	55.65	53.17	54.92
S. Puaski Rd80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Morton Grove, Village Of, Morton Grove,	1300.0	TON	56.77	46.84	54.13
7840 Nagle Ave80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Mount Prospect, Village of, Mt. Prospect,	2500.0	TON	55.36	46.77	54.72
1700 W. Central Road80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Niles Twp High Schools-219, Skokie, 7700	5400.0	TON	53.16	47.31	48.4
Gross Point Rd80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Niles, Village of, Niles, 1000 Ciciv Center	300.0	TON	59.36	53.59	59.22
Drive80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Northbrook, Village of, Northbrook, 655	200.0	TON	59.36	53.76	58.81
Huehl Road80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Northfield, Village of, Northfield, 1800	2400.0	TON	56.16	48.91	56.69
Winnetka Rd80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Northlake, City of, Northlake, 100 W.	400.0	TON	60.16	52.96	60.54
Palmer80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Oak Lawn, Village of, Oak Lawn, 9446 S.	1200.0	TON	57.36	50.45	57.42
Raymond Ave80% Minimum Purchase Commitment SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Oak Park, Village of, Oak Park, 201 South	4500.0	TON	50.77	45.47	46.4
Boulevard80% Minimum Purchase Commitment	3000.0	TON	53.56	47.33	48.27
SALT, ROCK, BULK - Cook County, District # 1, Olympia Fields, Village of, Olympia Fields, 20040 Governors Highway80% Minimum Purchase Commitment	600.0	TON	58.56	52.37	58.14